
DUE DATES:  Refer to Statement of Account for due date

Full Course Year 1 8,753.56 7,821.00 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 4,754.78 3,910.50 36.63 51.66 756.00
Quarter Course 2,755.39 1,955.25 18.31 25.83 756.00
Full Course Year 2 8,463.76 7,531.20 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 4,609.88 3,765.60 36.63 51.66 756.00
Quarter Course 2,682.94 1,882.80 18.31 25.83 756.00
Full Course Year 3 8,184.96 7,252.40 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 4,470.48 3,626.20 36.63 51.66 756.00
Quarter Course 2,613.24 1,813.10 18.31 25.83 756.00
Full Course Year 4 7,916.16 6,983.60 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 4,336.08 3,491.80 36.63 51.66 756.00
Quarter Course 2,546.04 1,745.90 18.31 25.83 756.00

Engineering Full Course Year 1 11,726.36 10,793.80 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 6,241.18 5,396.90 36.63 51.66 756.00
Full Course Year 2 11,326.56 10,394.00 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 6,041.28 5,197.00 36.63 51.66 756.00
Full Course Year 3 10,941.56 10,009.00 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,848.78 5,004.50 36.63 51.66 756.00
Full Course Year 4 10,226.56 9,294.00 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,491.28 4,647.00 36.63 51.66 756.00

Nursing Full Course Year 1 10,968.96 10,036.40 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,862.48 5,018.20 36.63 51.66 756.00
Full Course Year 2 10,597.36 9,664.80 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,676.68 4,832.40 36.63 51.66 756.00
Full Course Year 3 10,239.36 9,306.80 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,497.68 4,653.40 36.63 51.66 756.00
Full Course Year 4 9,894.56 8,962.00 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,325.28 4,481.00 36.63 51.66 756.00

MOS Full Course Year 1 11,020.56 10,088.00 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,888.28 5,044.00 36.63 51.66 756.00
Full Course Year 2 10,646.96 9,714.40 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,701.48 4,857.20 36.63 51.66 756.00
Full Course Year 3 10,287.16 9,354.60 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,521.58 4,677.30 36.63 51.66 756.00
Full Course Year 4 9,618.96 8,686.40 73.25 103.31 756.00
Half Course 5,187.48 4,343.20 36.63 51.66 756.00

Education In-Service Due upon registration
London Campus & Full Course
Outside Centres Additional Basic Qual 1,470.00 1,470.00

Honour Specialist 1,470.00 1,470.00

Continuing Studies 
NFPM, OHSM, PR, MKT, HR

Half Course 2,094.28 1,250.00 36.63 51.66 756.00
CTM 

Half Course 2,289.28 1,445.00 36.63 51.66 756.00
PED

Half Course 2,344.28 1,500.00 36.63 51.66 756.00

Human Resources Practicum 2,697.40 1,500.00 183.13 258.28 756.00
Public Relations Practicum 2,697.40 1,500.00 183.13 258.28 756.00
Pedorthics Practicum 2,697.40 1,500.00 183.13 258.28 756.00

SOME FEES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
 INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

PER COURSE FEES FOR UNDERGRADUATE
 TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2022-23

All programs except Engineering, Nursing, MOS

Students taking 3.5 or 3.75 courses are charged the per course tuition and ancillary fees outlined below, plus the following fees to be 
added to the first instalment:  transit pass cost of $273.50, Health & Dental Plan fees of $196.28 and $189.40 respectively, and **applicable 
faculty donation fee. 

UHIP
Total Fee 

Single 
Payment

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make 
adjustments as required.

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $32.00 fee for the Western ONE Card, which is not included in the fees below.

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your online statement of account.

**Applicable faculty donation fee to be added to first instalment- Arts $50, Music $100, Science $75, Kinesiology $100, Social Science $50, 
Nursing $100, Health Sciences $100, FIMS $50.

International students are charged $756.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2022 to August 31, 2023.  
For information on UHIP (how to enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit www.uhip.ca.           

The above statement excludes students enrolled in Engineering, Nursing and Law programs who are charged full Program Tuition & Ancillary fees when taking 
3.5 courses or more.

All students taking less than 3.5 courses are changed per course tuition and per course ancillary fees only.  

Tuition
Student 

Organization 
Fees

UWO's Student 
Ancillary Fees


